FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-11-06

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20117865 - Finale - lle De Pont Authou

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Leontine Dubuisson Club Sportif Beaumontais 149.43+2 10h44:15+21 | 151.43 | 628.59 | 468.55
47483647
2 2 A | Eloise Riviere Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 151.74+4 10h42:00+20 | 155.74 | 674.63 | 987.29
0020
3 1B | Clemence Douche Club Sportif Beaumontais 164.93+6 10h41:15+21 | 170.93 | 841.92 | 862.16
47483647
4 2B | Anna Dufay Leneveu Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 148.52+102 | 10h40:30+55 | 250.52 | 1692.2 -
20000 1
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 A | Gaspard Perrio Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 112.7+2 09h51:00+20 | 114.7 | 411.24 | 395.39
00000
2 14 A | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 120.3+4 09h47:15+21 | 124.3 | 528.45 | 521.35
47483647
3 16 A | Marceau Decarsin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 123.27+2 09h41:15+21 | 125.27 | 540.3 | 619.93
47483647
4 16 A | Lucas Walbreq Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 121.27+4 09h43:30+21 | 125.27 | 540.3 | 581.92
47483647
5 1B | Simon Dubosc Club Sportif Beaumontais 124.87+0 09h36:45+0 | 124.87 | 540.41 | 708.73
6 2B | Theo Moalic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 124.93+0 09h40:30+0 | 124.93 | 541.15 | 636.15
7 6 B | Quentin Angot Club Sportif Beaumontais 126.02+2 09h46:30+21 | 128.02 | 578.88 | 538.52
47483647
8 9B | Thomas Martinet Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 133.65+0 09h38:15+0 | 133.65 | 647.62 | 683.62
9 15 B | Dante Bourlet De La Vallee Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 156.08+0 09h33:00+0 | 156.08 | 921.48 -
10 16 B | Axel Kottelanne Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 139.68+52 | 09h35:15+25 | 191.68 | 1356.1 | 949.77
00000 3
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Lucas Jacob - Benoit Guernic | Ass. Sportive Mantaise 120.24+2 10h30:45+20 | 122.24 | 435.46 | 452.38

0000



http://www.ffck.org

2 5A |Simon Dubosc - Quentin Club Sportif Beaumontais 120.46+4 10h32:15+21 | 124.46 | 461.33 | 475.69
Angot 47483647
3 6 A | Theo Moalic - Marceau Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 126.14+0 10h27:45+0 | 126.14 | 480.92 | 584.47
Decarsin
4 2B | Thomas Martinet - Lucas Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 128.34+2 10h28:30+20 | 130.34 | 534.86 | 595.89
Walbreq 0000
5 5B | Clement Font-boinel - Alexis | Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 145.11+6 10h30:00+20 | 151.11 | 776.93 -
Pitres 0220
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A |Quentin Angot - Leontine Club Sportif Beaumontais 139.52+0 11h57:45+0 | 139.52 | 501.35 | 625.13
Dubuisson
2 7 A | Clement Font-boinel - Anna Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 152.07+8 11h56:15+21 | 160.07 | 720.9 -
Dufay Leneveu 47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Leontine Dubuisson Club Sportif Beaumontais 121.02+0 10h13:30+0 | 121.02 | 383.79 | 345.97
2 6 A |Eloise Riviere Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 137.49+6 10h12:00+21 | 143.49 | 638.72 | 570.48
47483647
3 3B | Daphnee Mouchelet Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 142.65+0 10h08:15+0 | 142.65 | 634.19 | 728.99
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A |Lucas Jacob Ass. Sportive Mantaise 95.9+0 11h22:30+0 95.9 | 240.24 | 268.35
2 8 A | Thomas Martinet Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 104.27+0 11h06:00+0 | 104.27 | 347.55 | 433.71
3 11 A | Quentin Angot Club Sportif Beaumontais 102.11+4 11h19:30+21 | 106.11 | 371.14 | 353.04
47483647
4 12 A | Marceau Decarsin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 106.71+0 11h09:45+0 | 106.71 | 378.83 | 411.42
5 14 A | Baptiste Brunet Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 102.95+4 11h14:15+21 | 106.95 | 381.91 | 343.4
47483647
6 16 A | Thibaud Collaert Ass. Sportive Mantaise 107.27+2 11h12:45+21 | 109.27 | 411.65 | 408.27
47483647
7 17 A | Clement Font-boinel Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 107.62+2 11h20:15+21 | 109.62 | 416.14 | 342.55
47483647
8 22 A | Gaspard Perrio Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 106.08+8 10h57:00+20 | 114.08 | 473.31 -
02022000
9 24 A | Lucas Walbreq Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 112.81+4 11h00:00+22 | 116.81 | 508.31 | 479.53
00000
10 26 A | Theo Moalic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 113.99+4 11h05:15+21 | 117.99 | 523.44 | 444.85

47483647




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4B

5B

10B

14 B

16 B

17 B

19B

20B

21B

23 B

Valentin Fleury

Benoit Guernic

Dante Bourlet De La Vallee

Axel Kottelanne

Alexis Pitres

Tom Armand

Gregoire Paillard

Thomas Gossieaux

Leo Demazeau

Jules Charuel

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

110.29+4

111.58+4

125.3+2

127.62+4

126.74+6

131.99+2

132.3+4

141.62+4

101.91+52

154.62+6

11h06:45+20
2000

11h12:00+21
47483647

10h54:00+21
47483647

10h51:45+21
47483647

11h03:00+21
47483647

10h51:00+20

10h52:30+21
47483647

10h49:30+21
47483647

11h18:00+21
47483647

10h48:45+21
47483647

114.29

115.58

127.3

131.62

132.74

133.99

136.3

145.62

153.91

160.62

481.01

497.54

647.8

703.18

717.54

733.56

763.18

882.66

988.94

1074.9

417.84

377

795.34

853.06

473.45

1083.3

716.96

360.95




